
Location/Region Campus Name Title E-Mail Physical Address City, State, Zip Code

Edgemere Francisco Gonzalez Facilities Manager francisco.gonzalez@ideapublicschools.org 15101 Edgemere Blvd. El Paso, TX 79938

Horizon Vista Victor Villescas Facilities Manager victor.villescas@ideapublicschools.org 201 Horizon Blvd Horizon City, TX 79928

Mesa Hills Michael Lara Facilities Manager michael.lara@ideapublicschools.org  405 Wallenberg Dr El Paso TX 79912

Mesquite Hills Jaime Morales Facilities Manager jaime.morales@ideapublicschools.org 11881 Dyer S El Paso, TX 79934

Rio Vista Eduardo Castro Facilities Manager eduardo.castro@ideapublicschools.org 210 N. Rio Vista Dr Socorro TX 79927

Achieve Ilka Quiñónez Facilities Manager ilka.quinonessantana@ideapublicschools.org 1900 Thomas Rd Haltom City TX 76117

Edgecliff Stanley Peppers Jr Facilities Manager stanley.peppersjr@ideapublicschools.org 6701 Crowley Rd Fort Worth, TX 76134

South East 
Jessica Galindo

Facilities Manager jessica.galindo@ideapublicschools.org 6525 Cunningham Dr. Building E Houston TX 77041

Rise Francisco Silva Facilities Manager francisco.silva@ideapublicschools.org 3000 S Cherry Ln Fort Worth TX 76116

Hardy Chris Garcia Facilities Manager
guadalupe.garcia@ideapublicschools.org

1930 Little York Rd Houston, TX 77093

Lake Houston Ashley Henderson Facilities Manager
ashley.henderson@ideapublicschools.org

5627 S Lake Houston Pkwy Houston TX 77049

Spears Brenda McCann Facilities Manager brenda.mccann@ideapublicschools.org 2010 Spears Rd Houston, TX 77067

Yukon Joe Duarte Facilities Manager joe.duarte@ideapublicschools.org 7300 E Yukon Rd Odessa TX 79762

Travis Francisco Ochoa Facilities Manager francisco.ochoa@ideapublicschools.org 900 E Gist Ave Midland, TX 79701

Bridge Michael Cratchan Facilities Manager michael.cratchan@ideapublicschools.org 1500 N Aairway Drive Baton Rouge LA 70815

UP Michael Cratchan Facilities Manager michael.cratchan@ideapublicschools.org 7802 Howell blvd Baton Rouge LA 70807

Innovation Gaylian White Facilities Manager gaylian.white@ideapublicschools.org 7800 Innovation Dr Baton Rouge LA 70820

Hope
Harvey Wilson

Facilities Manager harvey.wilsonjr@ideapublicschools.org 5050 E 10th Ave Tampa, FL 33619

Victory Fabian Chapov Facilities Manager fabian.chapov@ideapublicschools.org 11612 N Nebraska Ave Tampa, FL 33612

Price Hill Phil Schneider Regional Director of Advancement & Operations philip.schneider@ideapublicschools.org 2700 Glenway Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45204

Valley View Phil Schneider Regional Director of Advancement & Operations philip.schneider@ideapublicschools.org 1011 Glendale Milford Road Cincinnati, OH 45215
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